Payments over $25,000, excluding wages and salaries.

Greenfield CUSD #10

Fiscal Year ending June 30, 2023

Person, Firm, or Corporation

AMEREN ILLINOIS

C&C CONSULTING

FOUR RIVERS SPECIAL ED
GARDNER GLASS L&M
GOLDASICH-AUDO ARCHITECTS
GORDON FOOD SERVICE

JUN CONSTRUCTION

LOELLKE PLUMBING

MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT
PSIC

SCHEMEL COMPANIES
TRICOUNTY FS

TYLEX

UMB BANK

UNITED COMMUNITY BANK

W:Drive/ASA/Payments over $25,000

Aggregate Amount
100,144

148,740
197,186
43,619
42,356
83,032
231,500
762,975
156,992
77,446
38,900

53,979
32,740
175,000
71,286
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