Payments over \$25,000, excluding wages and salaries. Greenfield CUSD #10 Fiscal Year ending June 30, 2023

Person, Firm, or Corporation	Aggregate Amount
AMEREN ILLINOIS	100,144
C&C CONSULTING	148,740
FOUR RIVERS SPECIAL ED	197,186
GARDNER GLASS L&M	43,619
GOLDASICH-AUDO ARCHITECTS	42,356
GORDON FOOD SERVICE	83,032
JUN CONSTRUCTION	231,500
LOELLKE PLUMBING	762,975
MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT	156,992
PSIC	77,446
SCHEMEL COMPANIES	38,900
TRICOUNTY FS	53,979
TYLEX	32,740
UMB BANK	175,000
UNITED COMMUNITY BANK	71,286
W:Drive/ASA/Payments over \$25,000	